sal
Swiss Automatic Lathes
Complete range on
Swiss cut solutions SINCE1916
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
VIDEO
SAL - Swiss Automatic Lathes 										                   Maquinação de precisão | Herramientas para tornos automáticos
 2TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS

71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
B L T H Amáx. V° Ømáx. fn (mm/r) Min. Max.
1130441 SAL25G050R-GS SAL25G050R-GS 0,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 2,50 - - 0,04 0,02 0,06
1130475 SAL25G070R-GS SAL25G070R-GS 0,70 17,00 2,00 7,00 2,50 - - 0,05 0,02 0,08
1130477 SAL25G080R-GS SAL25G080R-GS 0,80 17,00 2,00 7,00 2,50 - - 0,05 0,02 0,09
1130479 SAL25G090R-GS SAL25G090R-GS 0,90 17,00 2,00 7,00 2,50 - - 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130488 SAL60G110R-GS SAL60G110R-GS 1,10 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,06 0,02 0,11
1130490 SAL60G130R-GS SAL60G130R-GS 1,30 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,07 0,02 0,12
1130442 SAL60G160R-GS SAL60G160R-GS 1,60 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,07 0,02 0,13
1130495 SAL60G185R-GS SAL60G185R-GS 1,85 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,08 0,02 0,14
1130473 SAL25G050L-GS SAL25G050L-GS 0,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 2,50 - - 0,04 0,02 0,06
1130474 SAL25G070L-GS SAL25G070L-GS 0,70 17,00 2,00 7,00 2,50 - - 0,05 0,02 0,08
1130476 SAL25G080L-GS SAL25G080L-GS 0,80 17,00 2,00 7,00 2,50 - - 0,05 0,02 0,09
1130478 SAL25G090L-GS SAL25G090L-GS 0,90 17,00 2,00 7,00 2,50 - - 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130487 SAL60G110L-GS SAL60G110L-GS 1,10 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,06 0,02 0,11
1130489 SAL60G130L-GS SAL60G130L-GS 1,30 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,07 0,02 0,12
1130493 SAL60G160L-GS SAL60G160L-GS 1,60 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,07 0,02 0,13
1130494 SAL60G185L-GS SAL60G185L-GS 1,85 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,08 0,02 0,14
P M K S Dimensions (mm)
Dimensões (mm)
Dimensiones (mm)
Cutting conditions

71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
B L T H Amáx. V° Ømáx. fn (mm/r) Min. Max.
1130443 SAL60G100R-GR SAL60G100R-GR 1,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130492 SAL60G150R-GR SAL60G150R-GR 1,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,08 0,02 0,12
1130497 SAL60G200R-GR SAL60G200R-GR 2,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,08 0,03 0,14
1130486 SAL60G100L-GR SAL60G100L-GR 1,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130491 SAL60G150L-GR SAL60G150L-GR 1,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,08 0,02 0,12
1130496 SAL60G200L-GR SAL60G200L-GR 2,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 - - 0,08 0,03 0,14
For square grooving
Para grooving quadrado
Para ranurado quadrado
Right hand style show

71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
B L T H Amáx. V° Ømáx. fn (mm/r) Min. Max.
1130444 SAL11P100RN-P00 SAL11P100RN-P00 1,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 0 11,00 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130462 SAL11P150RN-P00 SAL11P150RN-P00 1,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 0 11,00 0,08 0,02 0,12
1130468 SAL13P200RN-P00 SAL13P200RN-P00 2,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 0 13,00 0,08 0,03 0,14
1130456 SAL11P100LN-P00 SAL11P100LN-P00 1,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 0 11,00 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130459 SAL11P150LN-P00 SAL11P150LN-P00 1,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 0 11,00 0,08 0,02 0,12
1130465 SAL13P200LN-P00 SAL13P200LN-P00 2,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 0 13,00 0,08 0,03 0,14
P M K S Dimensions (mm)
Dimensões (mm)
Dimensiones (mm)
Cutting conditions

71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
B L T H Amáx. V° Ømáx. fn (mm/r) Min. Max.
1130445 SAL11P100RR-P07 SAL11P100RR-P07 1,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 11,00 0,05 0,02 0,08
1130446 SAL11P100RL-P07 SAL11P100RL-P07 1,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 11,00 0,05 0,02 0,08
1130463 SAL11P150RR-P07 SAL11P150RR-P07 1,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 11,00 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130461 SAL11P150RL-P07 SAL11P150RL-P07 1,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 11,00 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130469 SAL13P200RR-P07 SAL13P200RR-P07 2,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 13,00 0,06 0,03 0,12
1130467 SAL13P200RL-P07 SAL13P200RL-P07 2,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 13,00 0,06 0,03 0,12
1130457 SAL11P100LR-P07 SAL11P100LR-P07 1,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 11,00 0,05 0,02 0,08
1130455 SAL11P100LL-P07 SAL11P100LL-P07 1,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 11,00 0,05 0,02 0,08
1130460 SAL11P150LR-P07 SAL11P150LR-P07 1,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 11,00 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130458 SAL11P150LL-P07 SAL11P150LL-P07 1,50 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 11,00 0,06 0,02 0,10
1130466 SAL13P200LR-P07 SAL13P200LR-P07 2,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 13,00 0,06 0,03 0,12
1130464 SAL13P200LL-P07 SAL13P200LL-P07 2,00 17,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7 13,00 0,06 0,03 0,12
SAL - Swiss Automatic Lathes 										                   Maquinação de precisão | Herramientas para tornos automáticos
9 TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
Turning
Threading

71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
PH
79
20
PH
71
35
B L T H Amáx. V° Ømáx. fn (mm/r) Min. Max.
1130472 SAL100H012R55-PT SAL100H012R55-PT 1,09 17,00 2,00 7,00 0,12 55 - 0,80 0,20 2,00
1130447 SAL100H012R60-PT SAL100H012R60-PT 1,09 17,00 2,00 7,00 0,12 60 - 0,80 0,20 2,00
1130470 SAL100H012L55-PT SAL100H012L55-PT 1,09 17,00 2,00 7,00 0,12 55 - 0,80 0,20 2,00
1130471 SAL100H012L60-PT SAL100H012L60-PT 1,09 17,00 2,00 7,00 0,12 60 - 0,80 0,20 2,00
P M K S Dimensions (mm)
Dimensões (mm)
Dimensiones (mm)
Cutting conditions